
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

17 
8 

18 

Lic 
F 
O 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

No. 
17 
02 
24 
50 

9 
45 
00 
36 
73 
87 

7 
27 
12 
37 
54 
33 
68 
71 
28 
04 
01 

2 
03 

8 
40 
58 

Name 
John Black 
Patrick Byrne 
Todd Harris 
Steve Fogg 
John Draneas 
Thomas W Burt 
Lee Fleming 
Randy McAyeal 
Todd Butler 
Andre Perra 
Gary Manchester 
Paul Goudy 
Rick Wright 
David Rice 
Scott Peterson 
Denny Wright 
Eric Weller 
Mike Miserendino 
JD Barnum 
Calvin Harris 
Jon McClintock 
Vince Balch 
Tim McMann 
Chris Jackson 
Wayne Clark 
Daniel Halloran 

Home Town 

Olympic Valley CA 

Spokane WA 

Portland OR 

West Linn OR 

West Linn OR 

Woodway WA 

Lake Forest CA 

Loomis CA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Eugene OR 

Battle Ground WA 

Normandy Park WA 

Portland OR 

Bothell WA 

Bakersfield CA 

Gladstone OR 

Portland OR 

Seattle WA 

San Diego CA 

Portland OR 

Vancouver WA 

North Bend WA 

Portland OR 

R e g io n  
33 
96 
96 
96 
96 
27 
33 
33 
96 
96 
96 
96 
96 
96 
27 
96 
27 
19 
96 
96 
27 
57 
96 
96 
27 
96 

Mem ber_ID  
202424 
446693 
230202 
364660 
212363 
190965 
159499 
417766 
260990 
461936 
253569 
386600 
473844 
21226 
476644 
409655 
417169 
312012 
439981 
491080 
495286 
480108 
477646 
218607_1 
403995 
343420 

Make Model 
SRF 
Ford SRF Gen 3 
SRF 
SRF Gen 3 
SRF 
SRF Gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF SRF 
SCCA  Enterprises SRF G en3 
SRF 
SCCA  Enterprises SRF G en3 
SRF 
SRF 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
Ford SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SRF 837 
SRF 
SRF 

Best Tm 
1:23.765 
1:23.962 
1:23.971 
1:24.162 
1:25.006 
1:25.091 
1:25.112 
1:25.140 
1:25.203 
1:25.264 
1:25.301 
1:25.372 
1:25.526 
1:25.922 
1:26.061 
1:26.418 
1:28.191 
1:28.443 
1:28.595 
1:29.873 
1:30.179 
1:30.602 
1:30.824 

Sponsor 

CSR Performance 

Explor /// ProDrive 

Pro Drive Racing/Flat Out/HMS 

Lisa, Alex, Emily Racing 

Geo. Morlan Plumbing Supply 

Flat Out Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Pro drive / Flat Out 

Havasu Network Consulting LLC 

Flat Out Racing 

Nancy Zieg Interior Design 

Pro Drive Racing / Flat Out 

Pro Drive/Flat Out Racing 

Pro Drive / Flat Out racing 

Canyon Park Dental 

MBI Racing 

First to finish sign and Graphics, Westside Sports 

Pro Drive 

HSE Racing 

ProDrive 

P.T. On Call 

Bank of Karen 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/2/2016 1:09:44 PM 

Acting Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: R J Gordy  Chief Stew: Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #s: 16M4058S (Majors) 16OGR4594S (FCC) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

FINAL

4th of July PIR Majors w/Formula Car Cha 

G2 SRF SRF3 

Sat Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:36:01 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/2/2016 09:35 

 4th of July PIR Majors Event
With Formula Car Challenge

No Picture Selected


